
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:27:00.916 1 1:44.373 81.745 91 117 19

15:28:41.867 2 1:40.951 84.516 88 116 19

15:30:22.110 3 1:40.243 85.113 88 117 19

15:32:02.875 4 1:40.765 84.672 91 115 19

15:33:43.198 5 1:40.323 85.045 84 117 19

15:35:26.133 6 1:42.935 82.887 85 118 19

L2-46 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:28:16.405 1 1:44.533 81.620 56 97 19

15:30:02.152 2 1:45.747 80.683 43 102 19

15:31:55.644 3 1:53.492 75.177 47 103 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -
15:28:19.127 1 1:47.494 79.372 49 93 19

15:30:05.694 2 1:46.567 80.062 33 87 19

15:31:53.199 3 1:47.505 79.364 78 113 19

15:33:41.100 4 1:47.901 79.072 35 89 19

15:35:26.519 5 1:45.419 80.934 44 89 19

15:37:13.556 6 1:47.037 79.711 41 93 19

L2-20 - PJ RASHIDI -
15:25:42.800 1 1:50.319 77.339 84 114 19

15:27:33.493 2 1:50.693 77.078 43 105 19

15:29:24.616 3 1:51.123 76.780 80 114 19

15:31:13.108 4 1:48.492 78.642 84 115 19

15:33:01.849 5 1:48.741 78.462 54 110 19

15:34:48.545 6 1:46.696 79.966 83 113 19

15:36:34.108 7 1:45.563 80.824 85 115 19

15:38:20.741 8 1:46.633 80.013 83 114 19

L1-20 - MEHMET AYHAN -
15:29:44.755 1 1:47.251 79.552 74 104 19

15:31:35.360 2 1:50.605 77.139 69 108 19

15:33:21.322 3 1:45.962 80.519 74 107 19

15:35:07.886 4 1:46.564 80.065 59 106 19

15:36:56.885 5 1:48.999 78.276 78 104 19

L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
15:28:16.105 1 1:46.259 80.294 52 67 19

15:30:04.409 2 1:48.304 78.778 49 72 19

15:31:54.649 3 1:50.240 77.395 46 70 19

15:33:41.367 4 1:46.718 79.949 30 72 19

15:35:30.037 5 1:48.670 78.513 50 68 19

15:37:17.755 6 1:47.718 79.207 27 71 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
15:24:53.665 1 1:46.805 79.884 57 101 19

15:26:40.239 2 1:46.574 80.057 55 104 19

15:28:27.338 3 1:47.099 79.665 56 100 19

L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -
15:25:18.996 1 1:53.010 75.498 14 55 19

15:27:10.243 2 1:51.247 76.694 24 61 19

15:29:00.541 3 1:50.298 77.354 20 60 19

15:30:50.745 4 1:50.204 77.420 43 63 19

15:32:39.669 5 1:48.924 78.330 20 62 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
15:28:33.593 1 1:58.518 71.989 8 51 19

15:30:28.148 2 1:54.555 74.480 75 98 19

15:32:20.596 3 1:52.448 75.875 39 74 19

15:34:13.898 4 1:53.302 75.303 66 100 19

15:36:02.866 5 1:48.968 78.298 8 45 19

15:37:52.403 6 1:49.537 77.891 66 98 19

L2-29 - JACKIE SONG -
15:25:21.635 1 1:51.358 76.618 45 91 19

15:27:10.824 2 1:49.189 78.140 52 89 19

15:29:01.084 3 1:50.260 77.381 35 84 19

15:30:52.402 4 1:51.318 76.645 32 87 19

15:34:56.668 5 4:04.266 34.929 55 92 19



L2-24 - MICHAEL PICHINTE -
15:24:58.587 1 1:49.309 78.054 52 106 19

15:26:50.537 2 1:51.950 76.213 61 104 19

15:28:42.807 3 1:52.270 75.995 60 104 19

15:30:34.969 4 1:52.162 76.069 59 106 19

15:32:27.326 5 1:52.357 75.937 59 100 19

15:34:20.602 6 1:53.276 75.320 53 106 19

15:36:13.140 7 1:52.538 75.814 61 107 19

15:38:07.457 8 1:54.317 74.635 60 105 19

L2-26 - CHILLY WILLY -
15:25:43.783 1 1:51.940 76.219 53 86 19

15:27:33.751 2 1:49.968 77.586 55 84 19

15:29:34.704 3 2:00.953 70.540 36 81 19

15:31:26.072 4 1:51.368 76.611 51 79 19

15:33:20.723 5 1:54.651 74.417 51 79 19

15:35:11.478 6 1:50.755 77.035 43 79 19

15:37:01.604 7 1:50.126 77.475 52 78 19

L1-37 - RITCHIE RIBERA -
15:26:32.469 1 1:53.190 75.378 39 84 19

15:28:22.690 2 1:50.221 77.408 38 79 19

15:30:12.769 3 1:50.079 77.508 24 80 19

15:32:04.274 4 1:51.505 76.517 47 81 19

15:33:55.757 5 1:51.483 76.532 27 80 19

15:35:47.225 6 1:51.468 76.542 29 78 19

15:37:38.291 7 1:51.066 76.819 37 80 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
15:25:53.705 1 1:58.720 71.867 102 107 19

15:27:57.970 2 2:04.265 68.660 82 110 19

15:29:49.493 3 1:51.523 76.504 79 109 19

15:31:41.394 4 1:51.901 76.246 85 109 19

15:33:38.236 5 1:56.842 73.022 75 108 19

15:35:29.204 6 1:50.968 76.887 83 109 19

15:37:21.421 7 1:52.217 76.031 86 108 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
15:25:31.760 1 1:52.603 75.771 35 86 19

15:27:26.841 2 1:55.081 74.139 38 87 19

15:29:18.089 3 1:51.248 76.694 8 77 19

15:31:10.731 4 1:52.642 75.744 40 87 19

15:33:01.859 5 1:51.128 76.776 19 79 19

15:34:54.312 6 1:52.453 75.872 25 83 19

15:36:45.611 7 1:51.299 76.658 28 83 19

L1-10 - THOMAS HERNANDEZ -
15:25:07.743 1 1:52.992 75.510 36 85 19

15:27:01.976 2 1:54.233 74.689 40 98 19

15:28:54.786 3 1:52.810 75.632 40 86 19

15:30:46.854 4 1:52.068 76.132 27 79 19

15:32:38.227 5 1:51.373 76.607 43 87 19

15:34:39.919 6 2:01.692 70.111 43 86 19

15:36:33.338 7 1:53.419 75.225 48 91 19

15:38:26.000 8 1:52.662 75.731 11 69 19

L2-25 - EDGAR LAU -
15:25:33.981 1 1:53.417 75.227 98 109 19

15:27:32.666 2 1:58.685 71.888 96 110 19

15:29:25.270 3 1:52.604 75.770 98 108 19

15:31:23.764 4 1:58.494 72.004 96 108 19

15:33:22.117 5 1:58.353 72.089 102 110 19

15:35:15.006 6 1:52.889 75.579 102 108 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
15:25:28.770 1 1:58.466 72.021 33 65 19

15:27:23.660 2 1:54.890 74.262 17 62 19

15:29:17.728 3 1:54.068 74.797 20 63 19

15:31:12.650 4 1:54.922 74.242 21 69 19

15:33:05.787 5 1:53.137 75.413 21 60 19

15:35:01.394 6 1:55.607 73.802 25 61 19

15:36:57.200 7 1:55.806 73.675 22 73 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:25:36.293 1 1:57.766 72.449 46 87 19

15:27:33.371 2 1:57.078 72.874 46 89 19

15:29:34.590 3 2:01.219 70.385 47 100 19

15:31:35.610 4 2:01.020 70.501 21 86 19



15:33:30.609 5 1:54.999 74.192 56 95 19

15:35:24.876 6 1:54.267 74.667 50 96 19

15:37:20.666 7 1:55.790 73.685 52 98 19

L2-38 - ALEC MUSSER -
15:28:59.797 1 1:57.746 72.461 91 114 19

15:30:55.302 2 1:55.505 73.867 97 111 19

15:32:51.904 3 1:56.602 73.172 94 110 19

15:34:46.327 4 1:54.423 74.565 92 109 19

15:36:41.866 5 1:55.539 73.845 85 108 19

15:38:38.432 6 1:56.566 73.195 94 108 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
15:25:30.623 1 1:54.811 74.313 31 81 19

15:27:26.701 2 1:56.078 73.502 26 81 19

15:29:23.478 3 1:56.777 73.062 32 81 19

15:31:22.264 4 1:58.786 71.827 32 82 19

15:33:20.537 5 1:58.273 72.138 25 80 19

15:35:20.837 6 2:00.300 70.923 36 81 19

15:37:20.561 7 1:59.724 71.264 26 81 19

L1-07 - JAYCEE STERLING -
15:25:28.760 1 2:00.662 70.710 5 73 19

15:27:28.681 2 1:59.921 71.147 16 65 19

15:29:24.032 3 1:55.351 73.966 9 77 19

15:31:22.598 4 1:58.566 71.960 24 68 19

15:33:22.465 5 1:59.867 71.179 10 63 19

15:35:18.723 6 1:56.258 73.388 18 79 19

15:37:13.673 7 1:54.950 74.224 13 66 19

L2-16 - CHRISTINE PADILLA` -
15:27:41.806 1 1:58.502 71.999 92 133 19

15:29:39.948 2 1:58.142 72.218 93 135 19

15:31:38.863 3 1:58.915 71.749 95 137 19

15:33:39.504 4 2:00.641 70.722 100 135 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
15:25:54.434 1 2:00.013 71.092 68 104 19

15:27:59.392 2 2:04.958 68.279 70 104 19

15:30:00.098 3 2:00.706 70.684 70 101 19

15:32:04.229 4 2:04.131 68.734 70 104 19

15:34:08.098 5 2:03.869 68.879 75 102 19

15:36:11.915 6 2:03.817 68.908 71 101 19

15:38:15.098 7 2:03.183 69.263 69 103 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
15:25:28.541 1 2:01.570 70.182 18 84 19

15:27:31.724 2 2:03.183 69.263 33 87 19

15:29:34.344 3 2:02.620 69.581 42 86 19

15:31:35.696 4 2:01.352 70.308 38 85 19

15:33:38.169 5 2:02.473 69.664 29 80 19

15:35:39.842 6 2:01.673 70.122 36 85 19

15:37:40.247 7 2:00.405 70.861 40 84 19
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